

Arcadia Daze 2023 July 21, 22, 23

Celebrating 42 Years of Fund Raising for Local Communities

- ARCADIA DAZE / VOTED BEST IN THE AREA -

TRAVERSE NORTHERN MICHIGAN'S MAGAZINE JUNE 2021, Red Hot Best Winners
Region: Cadillac, Manistee & Ludington

Arcadia Daze is the main fundraiser for the Arcadia Lions with profits supporting local communities. Your sponsorship will go to local High School Scholarships, charities, residents in need and community improvements. Thanks to the generous support of our sponsors and Arcadia Daze attendees, in 2022 we provided donations to 24 organizations or people. Our 2023 goal is to donate \$30,000.

SPONSORSHIPS:

Platinum / Main Sponsor: \$3,000 +

- 1. Logo on the (back) of Arcadia Daze, 100% cotton shirts. Cut off date April 15, 2023
 - Arcadia Daze shirt theme: Harriet Quimby Arcadia Born, first woman to receive a pilot license, first woman to fly across English Channel, journalist, film screenwriter and actor
- 2. Logo on a 6.5' x 2.5' banner above the band stage
- 3. Listed as main Sponsor's on a 6.5' x 2.5' banner at the Park Entrance
- 4. Recognition as a main sponsor on 2023 Arcadia Daze flyer

Gold level: \$1,500 - \$2,999

- 1. Individual 2' x 3' Banner in Finch Park Pavilion Above stage
- 2. Recognition as Gold Sponsor on 6.5' x 2.5' Banner at Finch Park Entrance
- 3. Recognition as Gold Sponsor on Arcadia Daze flyer

Silver level: \$500 - \$1,499

- 1. Recognition as Silver Sponsor on 6.5' x 2.5' Banner at Finch Park Entrance
- 2. Recognition as Silver Sponsor on Arcadia Daze flyer

Bronze level: \$200 +

1. Recognition as Bronze Sponsor on Arcadia Daze flyer

Contributions can be sent to: For questions regarding Sponsorships please contact:

Arcadia Lions Roger Brown
P.O. Box 235 Cell: 319-321-3107

Arcadia, Michigan 49613 Email: arcadianson@gmail.com